
OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Klemme, Heiner E87 1 1 1 : 5 8 , 5 
2 45 Göllner, Thomas Team www.ggu-software.com E76 2 1 2 : 2 1 , 8 
3 60 Günther, Kai-Henrik Tuspo Weende Elite E74 3 1 2 : 2 8 , 4 
4 29 Risselada, Jelger E78 4 1 2 : 3 0 , 1 
5 18 Walter, Michael Pedalritter.de 2 E80 5 1 2 : 4 9 , 1 
6 76 Sinske, Yannik E88 6 1 2 : 5 8 , 5 
7 23 Fischer, Armin M169 1 1 3 : 0 2 , 1 
8 22 Wolf, Mike E74 7 1 3 : 0 5 , 8 
9 68 Keßler, Dirk M166 2 1 3 : 0 9 , 2 

10 56 Sinske, Julian E84 8 1 3 : 1 4 , 1 
11 3 Brüning, Marc E80 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 
11 50 Zahn, Florian E79 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 
13 74 Unkel, Kai E83 11 1 3 : 3 9 , 0 
14 48 Schröder, Eckhard Team Gauselmann-Norwid M258 1 1 3 : 3 9 , 1 
15 52 Reiter, Georg E82 12 1 3 : 4 1 , 2 
16 7 Grote, Hans-Peter Tuspo Weende Masters M167 3 1 3 : 5 1 , 0 
17 40 Preuninger, Christian M171 4 1 3 : 5 6 , 3 
18 1 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team Pedalritter M164 5 1 3 : 5 7 , 5 
19 71 Spieker, Stefan E81 13 1 3 : 5 8 , 5 
20 21 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Weende Masters M164 6 1 4 : 0 4 , 3 
21 57 Lachmann, Thorsten RSC Göttingen M164 7 1 4 : 2 3 , 7 
22 28 Bode, Sebastian Team Pedalritter E82 14 1 4 : 2 4 , 4 
23 63 Wandelt, Michael Schnitt 38 M167 8 1 4 : 2 6 , 0 
24 75 Jungblut, Benjamin E82 15 1 4 : 2 9 , 2 
25 38 Humphreys, Alex RSC Göttingen E73 16 1 4 : 2 9 , 9 
26 4 Witschel, Uwe Pedalritter.de 2 M257 2 1 4 : 3 0 , 1 
27 34 Homeier, Derek Tuspo Weende Masters M169 9 1 4 : 3 2 , 2 
28 58 Schlienger, Claude M252 3 1 4 : 3 3 , 4 
29 33 Döring, Frank M260 4 1 4 : 3 4 , 6 
30 46 Langethal, Dieter M260 5 1 4 : 3 5 , 1 
31 24 Potthast, Roland E88 17 1 4 : 3 5 , 5 
32 14 Vogel, Chris E72 18 1 4 : 3 7 , 0 
33 36 Nagel, Carsten M261 6 1 4 : 3 7 , 5 
34 69 Nowrath, Guntram E81 19 1 4 : 4 4 , 6 
35 65 Bauch, Hubert M166 10 1 4 : 4 4 , 9 
36 9 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 11 1 4 : 4 7 , 9 
37 30 Nikuradse, Alexander M165 12 1 5 : 0 1 , 7 
38 15 Brückner, Sven Team Pedalritter M168 13 1 5 : 0 2 , 9 
39 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 14 1 5 : 0 8 , 2 
40 51 Steube, Martin E80 20 1 5 : 1 6 , 2 
41 26 Feger, Christine W78 1 1 5 : 2 0 , 7 
42 37 Heunecke, Andreas E81 21 1 5 : 2 9 , 9 
43 32 Ege, Willi M256 7 1 5 : 3 1 , 8 
44 79 Finnley, Oliver M164 15 1 5 : 4 2 , 5 
45 62 Hausmann, Heiko E78 22 1 6 : 0 5 , 4 
46 67 Schneidenbach, Anja W85 2 1 6 : 3 3 , 0 
47 66 Stegmann, Anja W69 3 1 6 : 3 6 , 4 
48 70 Leppert, Michael E75 23 1 6 : 5 4 , 2 
49 73 Conrady, Ben N196 1 1 6 : 5 6 , 9 
50 78 Hartz, Finnley N199 2 1 7 : 0 1 , 6 
51 2 Sinske, Kurt M351 1 1 7 : 0 4 , 2 
52 44 Kühne, Arne RSC Göttingen E80 24 1 7 : 0 6 , 4 
53 25 Jähn, Julius N196 3 1 7 : 1 3 , 7 
54 41 Friedemann, Jörg M171 16 1 7 : 1 8 , 4 
55 35 Lösekrug, Dietmar M253 8 1 7 : 3 5 , 7 
56 6 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 4 1 7 : 5 2 , 1 
57 20 Ilse, Fridtjof N197 5 1 8 : 1 1 , 7 
58 72 Schendzielonz, Adam E76 25 1 8 : 1 5 , 4 
59 16 Pocha, Oliver M166 17 1 8 : 3 7 , 6 
60 77 Ludwig, Henrike W00 4 1 9 : 5 5 , 3 
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OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Klemme, Heiner E87 1 1 1 : 5 8 , 5 
2 45 Göllner, Thomas Team www.ggu-software.com E76 2 1 2 : 2 1 , 8 
3 60 Günther, Kai-Henrik Tuspo Weende Elite E74 3 1 2 : 2 8 , 4 
4 29 Risselada, Jelger E78 4 1 2 : 3 0 , 1 
5 18 Walter, Michael Pedalritter.de 2 E80 5 1 2 : 4 9 , 1 
6 76 Sinske, Yannik E88 6 1 2 : 5 8 , 5 
7 23 Fischer, Armin M169 1 1 3 : 0 2 , 1 
8 22 Wolf, Mike E74 7 1 3 : 0 5 , 8 
9 68 Keßler, Dirk M166 2 1 3 : 0 9 , 2 

10 56 Sinske, Julian E84 8 1 3 : 1 4 , 1 
11 3 Brüning, Marc E80 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 
11 50 Zahn, Florian E79 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 
13 74 Unkel, Kai E83 11 1 3 : 3 9 , 0 
14 48 Schröder, Eckhard Team Gauselmann-Norwid M258 1 1 3 : 3 9 , 1 
15 52 Reiter, Georg E82 12 1 3 : 4 1 , 2 
16 7 Grote, Hans-Peter Tuspo Weende Masters M167 3 1 3 : 5 1 , 0 
17 40 Preuninger, Christian M171 4 1 3 : 5 6 , 3 
18 1 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team Pedalritter M164 5 1 3 : 5 7 , 5 
19 71 Spieker, Stefan E81 13 1 3 : 5 8 , 5 
20 21 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Weende Masters M164 6 1 4 : 0 4 , 3 
21 57 Lachmann, Thorsten RSC Göttingen M164 7 1 4 : 2 3 , 7 
22 28 Bode, Sebastian Team Pedalritter E82 14 1 4 : 2 4 , 4 
23 63 Wandelt, Michael Schnitt 38 M167 8 1 4 : 2 6 , 0 
24 75 Jungblut, Benjamin E82 15 1 4 : 2 9 , 2 
25 38 Humphreys, Alex RSC Göttingen E73 16 1 4 : 2 9 , 9 
26 4 Witschel, Uwe Pedalritter.de 2 M257 2 1 4 : 3 0 , 1 
27 34 Homeier, Derek Tuspo Weende Masters M169 9 1 4 : 3 2 , 2 
28 58 Schlienger, Claude M252 3 1 4 : 3 3 , 4 
29 33 Döring, Frank M260 4 1 4 : 3 4 , 6 
30 46 Langethal, Dieter M260 5 1 4 : 3 5 , 1 
31 24 Potthast, Roland E88 17 1 4 : 3 5 , 5 
32 14 Vogel, Chris E72 18 1 4 : 3 7 , 0 
33 36 Nagel, Carsten M261 6 1 4 : 3 7 , 5 
34 69 Nowrath, Guntram E81 19 1 4 : 4 4 , 6 
35 65 Bauch, Hubert M166 10 1 4 : 4 4 , 9 
36 9 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 11 1 4 : 4 7 , 9 
37 30 Nikuradse, Alexander M165 12 1 5 : 0 1 , 7 
38 15 Brückner, Sven Team Pedalritter M168 13 1 5 : 0 2 , 9 
39 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 14 1 5 : 0 8 , 2 
40 51 Steube, Martin E80 20 1 5 : 1 6 , 2 
41 37 Heunecke, Andreas E81 21 1 5 : 2 9 , 9 
42 32 Ege, Willi M256 7 1 5 : 3 1 , 8 
43 79 Finnley, Oliver M164 15 1 5 : 4 2 , 5 
44 62 Hausmann, Heiko E78 22 1 6 : 0 5 , 4 
45 70 Leppert, Michael E75 23 1 6 : 5 4 , 2 
46 73 Conrady, Ben N196 1 1 6 : 5 6 , 9 
47 78 Hartz, Finnley N199 2 1 7 : 0 1 , 6 
48 2 Sinske, Kurt M351 1 1 7 : 0 4 , 2 
49 44 Kühne, Arne RSC Göttingen E80 24 1 7 : 0 6 , 4 
50 25 Jähn, Julius N196 3 1 7 : 1 3 , 7 
51 41 Friedemann, Jörg M171 16 1 7 : 1 8 , 4 
52 35 Lösekrug, Dietmar M253 8 1 7 : 3 5 , 7 
53 6 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 4 1 7 : 5 2 , 1 
54 20 Ilse, Fridtjof N197 5 1 8 : 1 1 , 7 
55 72 Schendzielonz, Adam E76 25 1 8 : 1 5 , 4 
56 16 Pocha, Oliver M166 17 1 8 : 3 7 , 6 
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OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 26 Feger, Christine W78 1 1 5 : 2 0 , 7 
2 67 Schneidenbach, Anja W85 2 1 6 : 3 3 , 0 
3 66 Stegmann, Anja W69 3 1 6 : 3 6 , 4 
4 77 Ludwig, Henrike W00 4 1 9 : 5 5 , 3 

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Nachwuchs 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 73 Conrady, Ben N196 1 1 6 : 5 6 , 9 
2 78 Hartz, Finnley N199 2 1 7 : 0 1 , 6 
3 25 Jähn, Julius N196 3 1 7 : 1 3 , 7 
4 6 Nikuradse, Nicolas N198 4 1 7 : 5 2 , 1 
5 20 Ilse, Fridtjof N197 5 1 8 : 1 1 , 7 

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 19 Klemme, Heiner E87 1 1 1 : 5 8 , 5 
2 45 Göllner, Thomas Team www.ggu-software.com E76 2 1 2 : 2 1 , 8 
3 60 Günther, Kai-Henrik Tuspo Weende Elite E74 3 1 2 : 2 8 , 4 
4 29 Risselada, Jelger E78 4 1 2 : 3 0 , 1 
5 18 Walter, Michael Pedalritter.de 2 E80 5 1 2 : 4 9 , 1 
6 76 Sinske, Yannik E88 6 1 2 : 5 8 , 5 
7 22 Wolf, Mike E74 7 1 3 : 0 5 , 8 
8 56 Sinske, Julian E84 8 1 3 : 1 4 , 1 
9 3 Brüning, Marc E80 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 
9 50 Zahn, Florian E79 9 1 3 : 2 2 , 7 

11 74 Unkel, Kai E83 11 1 3 : 3 9 , 0 
12 52 Reiter, Georg E82 12 1 3 : 4 1 , 2 
13 71 Spieker, Stefan E81 13 1 3 : 5 8 , 5 
14 28 Bode, Sebastian Team Pedalritter E82 14 1 4 : 2 4 , 4 
15 75 Jungblut, Benjamin E82 15 1 4 : 2 9 , 2 
16 38 Humphreys, Alex RSC Göttingen E73 16 1 4 : 2 9 , 9 
17 24 Potthast, Roland E88 17 1 4 : 3 5 , 5 
18 14 Vogel, Chris E72 18 1 4 : 3 7 , 0 
19 69 Nowrath, Guntram E81 19 1 4 : 4 4 , 6 
20 51 Steube, Martin E80 20 1 5 : 1 6 , 2 
21 37 Heunecke, Andreas E81 21 1 5 : 2 9 , 9 
22 62 Hausmann, Heiko E78 22 1 6 : 0 5 , 4 
23 70 Leppert, Michael E75 23 1 6 : 5 4 , 2 
24 44 Kühne, Arne RSC Göttingen E80 24 1 7 : 0 6 , 4 
25 72 Schendzielonz, Adam E76 25 1 8 : 1 5 , 4 

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 23 Fischer, Armin M169 1 1 3 : 0 2 , 1 
2 68 Keßler, Dirk M166 2 1 3 : 0 9 , 2 
3 7 Grote, Hans-Peter Tuspo Weende Masters M167 3 1 3 : 5 1 , 0 
4 40 Preuninger, Christian M171 4 1 3 : 5 6 , 3 
5 1 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich Team Pedalritter M164 5 1 3 : 5 7 , 5 
6 21 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Weende Masters M164 6 1 4 : 0 4 , 3 
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OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 57 Lachmann, Thorsten RSC Göttingen M164 7 1 4 : 2 3 , 7 
8 63 Wandelt, Michael Schnitt 38 M167 8 1 4 : 2 6 , 0 
9 34 Homeier, Derek Tuspo Weende Masters M169 9 1 4 : 3 2 , 2 

10 65 Bauch, Hubert M166 10 1 4 : 4 4 , 9 
11 9 Gesterkamp, Timo M168 11 1 4 : 4 7 , 9 
12 30 Nikuradse, Alexander M165 12 1 5 : 0 1 , 7 
13 15 Brückner, Sven Team Pedalritter M168 13 1 5 : 0 2 , 9 
14 12 Weber, Jürgen M169 14 1 5 : 0 8 , 2 
15 79 Finnley, Oliver M164 15 1 5 : 4 2 , 5 
16 41 Friedemann, Jörg M171 16 1 7 : 1 8 , 4 
17 16 Pocha, Oliver M166 17 1 8 : 3 7 , 6 

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 48 Schröder, Eckhard Team Gauselmann-Norwid M258 1 1 3 : 3 9 , 1 
2 4 Witschel, Uwe Pedalritter.de 2 M257 2 1 4 : 3 0 , 1 
3 58 Schlienger, Claude M252 3 1 4 : 3 3 , 4 
4 33 Döring, Frank M260 4 1 4 : 3 4 , 6 
5 46 Langethal, Dieter M260 5 1 4 : 3 5 , 1 
6 36 Nagel, Carsten M261 6 1 4 : 3 7 , 5 
7 32 Ege, Willi M256 7 1 5 : 3 1 , 8 
8 35 Lösekrug, Dietmar M253 8 1 7 : 3 5 , 7 

OELLES-Bergzeitfahren - Hemeln  am  25.09.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Master 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Sinske, Kurt M351 1 1 7 : 0 4 , 2 
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